
Ellesmere Port/Neston

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Woodcock (Con)
Jones (Lab)
Holbrook (SDP)
Carson (PRP)

Conservative majority

44.39%
41.19%
14.08%

0.32%

3.20%

25,664
23,811

8,143
185

1,853

Andrew Pearce
Andrew Miller
Ms Elizabeth Jewkes
Mike Money

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)
(Green)

Sitting MP – Michael Woodcock*

MAJORITY
3.20%

Batley/Spen

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Peacock (Con)
Woolmer (Lab)
Burke (SDP)
Harrison (ML)
Conservative majority

43.44%
41.12%
14.25%

1.17%
2.31%

25,512
24,150

8,372
689

1,362

Mrs Elizabeth Peacock
Ms Eunice Durkin
Gordon Beever
Clive Lord

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)
(Green)

Sitting MP – Mrs Elizabeth Peacock

MAJORITY
2.31%

Delyn

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Raffan (Con)
Hanson (Lab)
Evans (Lib)
Owen (PC)

Conservative majority

41.40%
39.07%
16.98%

2.53%

2.33%

21,728
20,504

8,913
1,329

1,224

Mike Whitby
David Hanson
Ray Dodd
Ashley Drake

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)
(PC)

Sitting MP – Keith Raffan*

MAJORITY
2.33%

Hornsey/Wood Green

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Rossi (Con)
Roche (Lab)
Eden (SDP)
Crosbie (Green)

Conservative majority

42.97%
39.96%
15.10%

1.95%

3.01%

25,397
23,618

8,928
1,154

1,779

Andrew Boff
Ms Barbara Roche
Peter Dunphy
Ms Liz Crosbie

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)
(Green)

Sitting MP – Sir Hugh Rossi*

MAJORITY
3.01%

1987 Result
Powell (Con)
Feather (Lab)
Whittington (Lib)
Stanning (EP)

Conservative majority

44.30%
40.87%
14.82%

0.95%

3.42%

23,323
21,518

7,805
505

1,805

Bath

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Patten (Con)
Dean (SDP)
Smith (Lab)
Wall (Green)
Conservative majority

45.38%
42.66%
10.62%

1.32%
2.72%

23,515
22,103

5,507
687

1,412

Chris Patten
Ms Pam Richards
Don Foster
Duncan McCanlis
Ms May Barker
Dr Alan Sked

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)
(Green)

(Lib)
(Anti-Fed)

Sitting MP – Chris Patten

MAJORITY
2.72%

Corby

1992 Nominations
William Powell
Sandy Feather
Melvyn Roffe
Ms Judith Wood

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)
(Lib)

Sitting MP – William Powell

MAJORITY
3.42%


